Booked Last 24 Hours
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RABOLD, HUNTER NICOLE (W/F)

MYERS, BRITNY NICOLE (W/F)
LOSTON, CEDRIC CORTEZ (B/M)

MCCARTY, DAVID FRANKLIN (W/M)

EINERWOLD, ASHLEA LYNN (W/F)

HENDRICKS, KYRRON (B/M)

JONES, JASON JABBAR (B/M)
NIX, MEGHAN RACHELLE (W/F)
CARSON, LEROY LEE (B/M)
FORD, CELESTE MORGAN (W/F)
MILES, FRENCHY ANTOINE (B/M)

STRANGE, TORI JEAN (W/F)
RUDD, MICHAEL JASON (B/M)

WALSH, JAMES ALEXANDER (W/M)

SMITH, TAYLOR ALEXIS (W/F)

MARKS, CURTIS EDWARD (W/M)

34
47

39

23

42
38
67
28
50

47
41

52

28

58

E VIRGINIA ST, EVANSVILLE IN

GROVE ST, EVANSVILLE IN

MILL RD
HENDERSON KY
OAKLEY ST, EVANSVILLE IN

LES DR, CHANDLER IN

TAYLOR AVE, EVANSVILLE IN

N MORTON, EVANSVILLE IN

S FAIRLAWN AVE, EVANSVILLE IN
DRESDEN ST, EVANSVILLE IN

N BOEKE RD, EVANSVILLE IN

E MULBERRY ST, EVANSVILLE IN

S HOOSIER AVE, EVANSVILLE IN

CASS AVE
EVANSVILLE IN

N US HWY 41, EVANSVILLE IN

S RUSTON AVE, EVANSVILLE IN

UNDERHILL PLACE, EVANSVILLE IN

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE- POSSESS
METHAMPHETAMINE

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE- POSSESS
PARAPHERNALIA

COURT ORDERED CONFINEMENT

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION- FAIL TO
APPEAR

PETITION TO REVOKE PROBATION

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE- POSSESS
METHAMPHETAMINE

FRAUD

PETITION TO REVOKE PROBATION
ROBBERY - SERIOUS BODILY INJURY
ROBBERY - SERIOUS BODILY INJURY

ROBBERY - ARMED WITH DEADLY
WEAPON OR BODILY INJURY

MURDER ATTEMPTED W/FIREARM
MURDER ATTEMPTED W/FIREARM
MURDER ATTEMPTED W/FIREARM
MURDER ATTEMPTED W/FIREARM
MURDER ATTEMPTED W/FIREARM
TREATMENT COURT FILED PTR
PETITION TO REVOKE PROBATION
PETITION TO REVOKE PROBATION
OTHER AGENCIES CHARGES

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION- FAIL TO
APPEAR

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION- FAIL TO
APPEAR

TRAFFIC-DRIVING W/LIC SUSP PRIOR
INF [AM]

PETITION TO REVOKE PROBATION
PETITION TO REVOKE PROBATION

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION- FAIL TO
APPEAR

COURT ORDERED CONFINEMENT

FAMILY OFFENSE- NEGLECT OF
DEPENDANT/CHILD VIOLATIONS

PETITION TO REVOKE PROBATION
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BROWN, CHARLES ANDREW (W/M)

MCINNES, JON MICHAEL (W/M)
KIRKWOOD, AUSTIN DOUGLAS (W/M)

ANTHONY, ELLEN JANET (W/F)
EMBRY, MICHAEL EDMOND JR (W/M)

JARMAN, JAMES ERIC (W/M)
EDINBURGH, RITA JANESE (B/F)

BRADY, SHANNON MARK PATRICK (B/M)
BAIZE, KEVIN GENE (W/M)
GOODMON, AUSTIN LEE (W/M)

HAMMERSLEY, CHRISTOPHER JACOB (W/M)

STOKES, MICHAEL DAVID (W/M)
UTLEY, JOSHUA DOUGLAS (W/M)

HOWARD, MALYNDA DAWN (W/F)

STIDHAM, LOGAN WESLEY DANIEL (W/M)

LAWSON, BILLY JOE (W/M)
MAJORS, KAMREN MICHAEL (W/M)

31
31

48
32

45

24

35
43
24
19

57

51

43

28

45
26

N SEVENTH AVE, EVANSVILLE

S BRENTWOOD DR, EVANSVILLE
ENCLAVE DR, NEWBURGH IN

AUDUBON DR, MT VERNON IN
OSSI ST, EVANSVILLE IN

BAKER AVE, EVANSVILLE IN

OSSI ST
IN

N GOVERNOR ST, EVANSVILLE IN
OSSI ST, EVANSVILLE IN

E INDIANA, EVANSVILLE IN
BAYARD PARK DR, EVANSVILLE IN

W VIRGINIA ST, EVANSVILLE IN

LEXINGTON RD
EVANSVILLE IN

LINCOLN AVE, EVANSVILLE IN

N FOURTH AVE, EVANSVILLE IN
N FARES AVE, EVANSVILLE IN
S VILLA DR, EVANSVILLE IN

IN

, EVANSVILLE

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE-
POSSESSION SCHEDULE I, II, III, IV, V

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE- POSSESS
COCAINE OR NARCOTIC DRUG

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE-
POSSESSION SCHEDULE I, II, III, IV, V

PETITION TO REVOKE PROBATION
WRIT OF ATTACHMENT
WRIT OF ATTACHMENT
WRIT OF ATTACHMENT
PETITION TO REVOKE PROBATION

WEAPON/INSTRUMENT OF VIOLENCE-
POSSESS FIREARM BY A SERIOUS

OTHER AGENCIES CHARGES

DOMESTIC BATTERY-MODERATE
BODILY INJURY

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE- POSSESS
PARAPHERNALIA

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION- FAIL TO
APPEAR

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION- FAIL TO
APPEAR

WRIT OF ATTACHMENT

COURT ORDERED CONFINEMENT
CRIMINAL TRESPASS
PETITION TO REVOKE PROBATION

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE- POSSESS
METHAMPHETAMINE

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION- FAIL TO
APPEAR

PETITION TO REVOKE PROBATION

THEFT - FIREARM [L5]

THEFT: A: M

PETITION TO REVOKE PROBATION
BURGLARY

BURGLARY- BREAKS & ENTERS
W/INTENT COMMIT FELONY/ THEFT

THEFT RECEIVE >= $750 < $50K,
FIREARM OR PRIOR

THEFT RECEIVE >= $750 < $50K,
FIREARM OR PRIOR
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MATTINGLY, TAYLOR PATRICK (W/M)

HERMILUS, NELSON MAX (B/M)
PICKERILL, ROBERT ALLEN (W/M)
TRIPLETT, TAMICA RENEE (B/F)

WINKLER, ASHTON DAVID (W/M)

BITTER, JOSEPH EDWARD III (W/M)

36
63
43

27

67

TIMBER LN, EVANSVILLE

S GRAND AVE, EVANSVILLE IN
OSSI ST, EVANSVILLE IN
WASHINGTON AVE, EVANSVILLE IN

ROLLING RIDGE DR
EVANSVILLE IN

HARMON CT, EVANSVILLE IN

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE- POSSESS
METHAMPHETAMINE

UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A HANDGUN

WEAPON/INSTRUMENT OF VIOLENCE-
POSSESS FIREARM BY DOMESTIC B

PETITION TO REVOKE PROBATION
PETITION TO REVOKE PROBATION
PAROLE VIOLATION

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION- FAIL TO
APPEAR

UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A HANDGUN
W/ PRIOR CONVICTION [L5]

TRAFFIC-DRIVING W/LIC PRIOR SUSP
PRIOR OF [AM]

MOTOR VEHICLE- OPERATING A
VEHICLE WHILE INTOXICATED

MOTOR VEHICLE- OPERATING A
VEHICLE WHILE INTOXICATED-
ENDANG



